Santa Clara County USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024-25 9-Pin No Tap Singles Tournament, event only, Combined Men & Women Division, Super Senior: 70 and over division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Combined Men & Women Division, Super Senior: 70 and over , Handicapped

Place Team name
Cardenas, Rick W
Watson, Diane
Pumphrey, Terry

Haygood, Leon
Pierce, Phyllis
Block, Douglas A
Saunders, Betty J
Jaffa, Alan N
Barton, John
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry
47
14
5
9
3
10
31
5
11

$1,357.00

$1,357.00

$1,357.00

Score
867
845
840
840
825
793
788
787
782

Hcap
78
180
51
116
132
132
189
24
162

Prize
$270.00
$230.00
$190.00
$190.00
$150.00
$120.00

$99.00

$68.00
$40.00

From

Santa Clara, CA
Seaside, CA
San Jose, CA
Gilroy, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Salinas, CA

San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Watsonville, CA
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