Santa Clara County USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024-25 9-Pin No Tap Singles Tournament, event only, Combined Men & Women Division, Super Senior: 70 and over division only Sorted By Event, Division

Combined Men & Women Division, Super Senior: 70 and over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cardenas, Rick W	47	867	78	\$270.00	Santa Clara, CA
2	Watson, Diane	14	845	180	\$230.00	Seaside, CA
3	Pumphrey, Terry	5	840	51	\$190.00	San Jose, CA
3	Haygood, Leon	9	840	116	\$190.00	Gilroy, CA
5	Pierce, Phyllis	3	825	132	\$150.00	Santa Clara, CA
6	Block, Douglas A	10	793	132	\$120.00	Salinas, CA
7	Saunders, Betty J	31	788	189	\$99.00	San Jose, CA
8	Jaffa, Alan N	5	787	24	\$68.00	San Jose, CA
9	Barton, John	11	782	162	\$40.00	Watsonville, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,357.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,357.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,357.00